Printed Matter No. 6159923510
Issue No. 02
Date 10/2019
Page 1 / 20
Electric pistol high torque nutrunner
Product Instructions
Model Part number
ERP250 6151658830

ft Part number
5 16 6159172220
10 32.8 6159172240
Technical data
Minimum firmware and software releases
Product Release
CVI3 Function V 1.9.6.x
CVI3 Vision V 1.9.6.x
ERS / ERPHT adapter V 3.02.16
CVI MONITOR V 1.7.1.1
CVI CONFIG V 2.2.8.1
Product Information EN
6 / 20 10/2019
Torque range Nm
Min. torque (Nm) Max. torque (Nm)
ERP250 75 250
ERP500 150 500
ERP750 225 750
ERP1000 300 1000
ERP1700 510 1700
Torque range ft.lb
Min. torque (ft.lb) Max. torque (ft.lb)
ERP250 55 184
ERP500 110 368